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A TRACE LABEL FIBER OPTIC CABLE, 12 FIBER DISTRIBUTION B
LIGHTRAY MPO CONNECTOR 2 PLACES 62.5/125um, LSZH, ORANGE
2 PLACES c
HEAT SHRINK TUBING
2 PLACES
PAIRS FLIPPED
FIBER # COLOR 1 1 FIBER # COLOR
1 BLUE 2 2 1 ORANGE
2 ORANGE 3 3 2 BLUE
3 GREEN 4 4 3 BROWN -
4 BROWN 5 N 5 4 GREEN 8
1. LOSS OF CABLE ASSEMBLY < 0.6 dB PER IEC61300-3—-4 ©850nm 5 SLATE 6 N 6 5 WHITE 2
PLUS CABLE ATTENUATION 3.5dB/KM. 6 WHITE » 6 SLATE <
LOSS OF CABLE ASSEMBLY <1.5dB OFL @1300nm 7 RED 7—H 7 > BLACK B
PLUS CABEL ATTENUATION 1.5dB/KM. 8  BLACK 8 L 8 3 ED
RETURN LOSS > 20dB @1300nm. 9 YELLOW 9 9 3 VIOLET
10 VIOLET 10 10 10 YELLOW
AWHITE MARK ON CONNECTOR BODY INDICATES FIBER 1 SIDE. 11 ROSE 11 11 11 AQUA
12 AQUA 12 12 12 ROSE
/3\ PRINT THE LABEL FOR THE OTHER PARTS AS SHOWN:
VIEW A—A VIEW B-B —
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MPO TO MPO TRUNK OM1 12F LSZH P/FLIPPED XXM
LIGHTRAY CONNECTOR FIBER PATH
4, LSZH CABLE SHALL COMPLY WITH THE FOLLOWING REQUIREMENTS:
— FIRE PROPAGATION: IEC 60332—2 OR —1
— SMOKE EMISSION: IEC 601034 THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |™% ToNoves Frveo Tyco Electronics Corporation
— ACID GAS EMISSION: IEC 60754 o oS Bloctronks  Shonghal, Ching A
— TOXICITY: NES 713 oS RS, [ TGS [WE
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Min Max
0—1568663—1 10.00 — 10.30
0—1568663—2 20.00 — 20.40
0—1568663—-3 30.00 — 30.60
0—1568663—4 40.00 — 40.80 D
0—1568663—-5 50.00 — 51.00
0—1568663—6 60.00 — 61.20
0—1568663—-7 70.00 — 71.40
0—1568663—8 80.00 — 83.00 CABLE ASSEMBLY
0—1568663—9 90.00 — 93.00
1—1568663—0 100.0 — 103.0
1—1568663—1 110.0 — 115.5 S
1—1568663—2 120.0 — 126.0 [CCAUTIONT TX XX X
1—1568663—3 130.0 — 136.5 —
1—1568663—4 140.0 — 147.0
1—1568663—5 150.0 — 157.5
1_122222?_3 138:8 — 132:2 CAUTION LABEL PROTECTIVE TUBE BRAIDED SOCK
1—1568663—-8 180.0 — 189.0
1—1568663—9 190.0 — 199.5 c
2—1568663—-0 200.0 — 210.0
2—1568663—1 210.0 — 220.5 PROTECTIVE COVER
2—1568663—2 220.0 — 231.0 BOTTOM END
2—1568663—-3 230.0 — 241.5
2—1568663—4 240.0 — 252.0
2—1568663—-5 250.0 — 262.5
2—1568663—6 260.0 — 273.0
2—1568663—-7 270.0 — 283.5
2—1568663—-8 280.0 — 294.0
2—1568663—9 290.0 — 304.5 -
3—1568663—0 300.0 — 315.0 CABLE ASSEMBLY
4—1568663—1 15.00 — 15.30 /
4—1568663—2 25.00 — 25.50
4—1568663—3 35.00 — 35.70
4—1568663—5 55.00 — 56.10 2
4—1568663—6 65.00 — 66.30 §
n
\ B
PROTECTIVE TUBE BRAIDED PULLING SOCK
PULLING SOCK
TOP END
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